PRODUCT FEATURES / BENEFITS
 Compact Design
 Available On All T-Type Housings
 Simple But Effective Design
 Use with Stainless Steel Elements for Prolonged Service Intervals
 Eliminate Heavy Loading of Final Filter
 Protect Gas & Liquid Sample Systems
 Capture Rust and Pipe Scale from Stream Lines

Rated at 0.01 microns / 95% efficiency, the microfiber borosilicate media provides superior
coalescing performance and lower pressure drop compared to traditional elements.
Ordering Information
• 122LB-PVF-PEL20  -  Standard (Includes PEL-12-76-20 – 20 Micron Polyethylene Element)
o Replacement Element: PEL-12-76-20
• 122LB-PVF-70CS (Includes 12-76-70CS High Efficiency 0.01 Micron Coalescing Element)
o Replacement Element: 12-76-70CS
• 122LB-PVF (No Element)
Optional Configurations:
• 122LBTP-PVF-PEL20 (Includes PEL-12-76-20 – 20 Micron Polyethylene Element) (with 1/8” Top Head Port)
o Replacement Element: PEL-12-76-20
• 122LBTP-PVF-70CS (Includes 12-76-70CS High Efficiency Coalescing Element) (with 1/8” Top Head Port)
o Replacement Element: 12-76-70CS
• 122LBTP-PVF (No Element) (with 1/8” Head Vent Port)
Optional Drain Valve
For convenient maintenance, we recommend the SSDV-1/4 Drain Valve, which allows quick and controlled vessel
drainage with a simple turn of the knob.
Our SSDV Series Stainless Steel Drain Valves provide a simple, reliable solution for